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  1) BERDER Cecilia       ORLEANS CE   89 │ 67744.67 │ 

  2) BRUNET Manon         ORLEANS CE   96 │ 59276.44 │ 

  3) BOUDIAF Saoussen     ROUBAIX CE   93 │ 58598.52 │ 

  4) PALU Flora           PARIS ATP    88 │ 50220.4  │ 

  5) BOULAY Beline        CHATOU       92 │ 49624.94 │ 

  6) JAMMES Alizee        ORLEANS CE   88 │ 48720.03 │ 

  7) DANION Marie Catheri PARIS USM    86 │ 44373.34 │ 

  8) LEMBACH Charlotte    STRASBOURG U 88 │ 42409.74 │ 

  9) RIFKISS Margaux      PARIS ATP    96 │ 42032.94 │ 

 10) STOLTZ Marion        ORLEANS CE   90 │ 41721.35 │ 

 11) REGUIGNE Laura       ORLEANS CE   92 │ 41635.41 │ 

 12) SUCHET Charlotte     AUZEVILLE ST 92 │ 35087.45 │ 

 13) TAHARO Mathilda      MEYLAN SE    94 │ 34395.39 │ 

 14) VIRLOGEUX Ophelie    PARIS USM    93 │ 32242.89 │ 

 15) GERARD Eleonore      JOUE TOURS   92 │ 32064.24 │ 

 16) CROISET Lisa         MAISONS ALF  95 │ 31791.14 │ 

 17) BALZER Sara          STRASBOURG U 95 │ 30020.45 │ 

 18) BERTONNIER Laure     MEYLAN SE    89 │ 25944.56 │ 

 19) GIMALAC Margaux      ORLEANS CE   97 │ 25682.85 │ 

 20) CHAPUIS Amandine     PARIS USM    93 │ 24660.76 │ 

 21) DELAGE Laure         PARIS RCF    94 │ 23930.06 │ 

 22) LAFFAILLE Elodie     TARBES ATE   91 │ 23788.85 │ 

 23) HILY Orianne         NANCY SA     89 │ 22846.46 │ 

 24) VONGSAVADY Malina    MEYLAN SE    97 │ 22525.57 │ 

 25) GROMAS Estelle       PARIS USM    94 │ 20666.73 │ 

 26) ROULLEAU Anais       GISORS 3A    96 │ 20634.32 │ 

 27) TAILLANDIER Charlein PARIS USM    91 │ 20431.14 │ 

 28) MASSOU Jeromine      PAU SECTION  97 │ 18437.42 │ 

 29) CASTILLO Sofia       ROUBAIX CE   94 │ 18401.09 │ 

 30) AGON Roxane          MEYLAN SE    96 │ 18230.32 │ 

 31) CHERY EMMANUEL Ocean ORLEANS CE   96 │ 17739.66 │ 

 32) DEMONSANT Marion     GISORS 3A    90 │ 16891.62 │ 

 33) TROCELLIER Alice     AURILLAC CE  94 │ 16646.28 │ 

 34) FRONTEAU ElÚonore    PARIS USM    91 │ 15869.49 │ 

 35) LAURENT Clara        GISORS 3A    96 │ 15854.19 │ 

 36) VILLEDIEU Laura      PARIS USM    89 │ 15011.26 │ 

 37) GUERREAU Alizee      PARIS USM    92 │ 14896.05 │ 

 38) ZINI Aline           NOISY CE     87 │ 14395.09 │ 

 39) DUVERGER Ondine      JOUE TOURS   94 │ 13332.28 │ 

 40) MOUTOUSSAMY LÚa-MÚli PARIS USM    97 │ 13305.46 │ 

 41) MERLE Ophelie        ROUBAIX CE   95 │ 12747.93 │ 

 42) TRAVERS Patricia     MAISONS ALF  83 │ 12639.68 │ 

 43) FOURNIE Elisa        ROUBAIX CE   95 │ 12299.37 │ 

 44) ANNE Aissatou        ROUBAIX CE   95 │ 12217.04 │ 

 45) SAINT CRICQ Julie    PAU SECTION  93 │ 12042.99 │ 

 46) DELAS Marie          PAU SECTION  95 │ 11613    │ 

 47) ROBY Pauline         MEYLAN SE    97 │ 11100.87 │ 

 48) ABADIE Lise          PARIS ESCRIM 89 │ 10923.33 │ 

 49) APPLETON Jeanne      FACHES CE    96 │ 10697.24 │ 

 50) CONTRERAS Patricia   PARIS USM    86 │ 10094.59 │ 

 51) BECHIR Lorric        PAU SECTION  88 │  9950.79 │ 

 52) BESBES Azza          PARIS USM    90 │  9815.69 │ 

 53) BERTHIER Mathilde    PARIS RCF    97 │  9733.83 │ 

 54) RAVELOMANANTSOA Dina ROUBAIX CE   94 │  9506.4  │ 

 55) GORON Olivia         MAI LAFFITTE 89 │  9379.1  │ 

 56) GANS Marie Lucille   TARBES ATE   98 │  9267.08 │ 

 57) ROY Charline         BESANCON UC  94 │  9135.89 │ 

 58) NOEL Celine          AUZEVILLE ST 97 │  8460.45 │ 

 59) ZINI Sylvie          NOISY CE     59 │  8249.04 │ 

 60) DU TRIEU Lucile      AUZEVILLE ST 94 │  8055.23 │ 

 61) BOIVIN Nathalie      JOUE TOURS   87 │  7417.66 │ 

 62) RAMACKERS Lucile     PARIS UC     86 │  7348.42 │ 

 63) BARBIER Anne Laure   PARIS USM    65 │  7295.61 │ 

 64) GUERCIA Donatella    PARIS USM    83 │  6630.8  │ 

 65) LEMAIRE Mathilde     E3F MOSELLE  96 │  6591.03 │ 

 66) RUBERT Odile         PESSAC SE    84 │  6395.55 │ 

 67) SUSTERSIC Lola       BESANCON UC  95 │  6287.3  │ 

 68) BROSSARD Camille     PESSAC SE    85 │  6203.79 │ 

 69) CERBONI BOUSQUET Ann CLAMART CE   57 │  6157.52 │ 

 70) MONTAGNE Elisabeth   NANCY SA     93 │  6126.83 │ 

 71) ZINI Laetitia        PAU SECTION  84 │  6083.68 │ 

 72) HRAMOVA Olga         CHOLET EPEE  89 │  5967.12 │ 

 73) BONNEL Manon         GISORS 3A    93 │  5685.72 │ 

 74) LE LEZ Camille       NANTES ERNM  84 │  5630.72 │ 

 75) GUERIN SCHMITZ Marin NANTES ERNM  90 │  5599.21 │ 

 76) CABALD Audrey        MAISONS ALF  95 │  5557.67 │ 

 77) SERGENT Charlotte    PESSAC SE    93 │  5339.31 │ 

 78) ALBRECHT Alexandra   JOUE TOURS   89 │  5103.31 │ 

 79) PY Marilou           BESANCON UC  86 │  4964.14 │ 

 80) REGUIGNE Patricia    ORLEANS CE   57 │  4513.56 │ 

 81) ALBERT Melissa       POITIERS     89 │  4343.54 │ 

 82) FROMION TRUMEAU Step BOURGES ESC  78 │  4342.76 │ 

 83) PARE Maud            PARIS UC     85 │  4286.65 │ 

 84) BUDNIK Armelle       MAISONS ALF  91 │  4165.02 │ 

 85) VERVOORT Alice       FACHES CE    99 │  4031.14 │ 

 86) RICHARD Mathilde     MEYLAN SE    93 │  3919.12 │ 

 87) GADE Melody          THIONVILLE   97 │  3918.25 │ 

 88) BOUDAD Kenza         PARIS USM    94 │  3905.81 │ 

 89) JEANNY Caroline      PARIS RCF    85 │  3861.94 │ 

 90) LECOQ Marie          GISORS 3A    96 │  3583.56 │ 

 91) BONNIN Aurelie       DIJON CE     88 │  3564.68 │ 

 92) LIMONIER Elise       PARIS USM    92 │  3563.74 │ 

 93) HACHEZ Lucie         GUYANCOURT   96 │  3379.88 │ 

 94) DAVID Maja           THIONVILLE   96 │  3368.87 │ 

 95) VAESKEN Ophelie      FACHES CE    88 │  3350.66 │ 

 96) FERRARI Annaick      NICE OGC     77 │  2854.98 │ 

 97) MAURAN Sophie        PECHABOU JFA 97 │  2716.19 │ 

 98) DOUARRE Marie        BEZIERS EC   87 │  2687.71 │ 

 99) MILOVANOVIC Elsa     PARIS ATP    92 │  2618.36 │ 

100) MUSTAFITCH Chloe     NANTES ERNM  81 │  2605.29 │ 

101) BRUYAT Eleonore      CREST LIVRON 97 │  2393.93 │ 

102) MORINCOME Josephine  TARBES ATE   98 │  2171.59 │ 

103) PRAS Charlotte       MEYLAN SE    97 │  2134.04 │ 

104) LEVEQUE Isabelle     DIJON CE     69 │  2132.1  │ 

105) CARRIERE Anais       CLAMART CE   97 │  1970.77 │ 

106) LEGROS Anne          BOURGES ESC  67 │  1918.36 │ 

107) GANGNEUX Catherine   STRASBOURG U 69 │  1848.61 │ 

108) ANGLES Lea           PESSAC SE    97 │  1823.3  │ 

109) CONSENTINO Lise      PARIS ESCRIM 91 │  1692.85 │ 

110) HEIN S├®verine       THIONVILLE   81 │  1685.88 │ 

111) BURCKLE Alice        STRASBOURG U 91 │  1541.91 │ 

112) HILY Anaelle         NANCY SA     94 │  1490.99 │ 

113) YOYO WILLIAMS Fabiol TARBES ATE   94 │  1430.58 │ 

114) BINIEK Laure         STRASBOURG U 84 │  1416.62 │ 

115) DECAP Celine         BOURGES ESC  87 │  1367.57 │ 

116) NOUVIAN Manon        PARIS UC     92 │  1364.46 │ 

117) GUILLIER Coralie     PONTARLIER   83 │  1305.22 │ 

118) LEROY Soazic         CHARLEVILLE  97 │  1243.52 │ 

119) RANDO MARTIN Andrea  SEYSSINS     88 │  1229.4  │ 

120) STEPHAN Delphine     CHATOU       79 │  1127.21 │ 

121) CAPIEZ Clarisse      PARIS USM    89 │  1002.92 │ 

122) RAGUIN Chloe         MEYLAN SE    97 │   992.81 │ 

123) EUZEN Claire         NANTES ERNM  82 │   935.36 │ 

124) VEDEL Celine         FACHES CE    96 │   892.74 │ 

125) FAVRE Helene         CHATOU       92 │   867.67 │ 

126) FOURNET Florine      PARIS USM    91 │   849.9  │ 

127) DUPAS Ana´s          ST NAZAIRE   86 │   816.43 │ 

128) KIEFFER Sarah        STRASBOURG U 97 │   802.51 │ 

129) POUSSARD Justine     PARIS ESCRIM 82 │   696.98 │ 

130) BONNEAU Pamela       ROUBAIX CE   88 │   670.32 │ 

131) HANSEL Joanne        PARIS ESCRIM 85 │   656.57 │ 

132) ROZGONYI Zsofia      FONTENAY BOI 73 │   584.67 │ 

133) COLLET Constance     SEYSSINS     95 │   570.97 │ 

134) POTIER Manon         KREMLIN CSA  88 │   515.23 │ 

135) DUVAL DESTIN Laurenc PARIS ESCRIM 66 │   472.67 │ 

136) FORTUNATO Ornella    BORDEAUX CAM 95 │   393.3  │ 

137) JOBIN Maeliss        AURILLAC CE  92 │   384.15 │ 

138) SABOTSY Roivelo      NICE OGC     81 │   334.46 │ 

139) BEN AMOR Mona        LOUVIERS CE  92 │   303    │ 

139) LAYRAC Sandrine      CAEN EC      78 │   303    │ 

141) MONTAGNE Catherine   NANCY SA     64 │   294.06 │ 

142) MARKI Sonja          PARIS USM    87 │   287.23 │ 

143) BEYLOUNE Lea         CLAMART CE   96 │   267.85 │ 

144) VERNET Louise        NANCY SA     95 │   266.75 │ 

145) ANDREOLETY LÚa       SEYSSINS     93 │   266.71 │ 

146) GODMET Catherine     STRASBOURG U 74 │   263.01 │ 

147) PINHO MOREIRA Helena YVELINES ESC 92 │   243.3  │ 

148) DECAZES Marie NoÙlle BORDEAUX CAM 87 │   228.87 │ 

149) COLLET Amelie        NANCY SA     91 │   218.34 │ 

150) CHONG Suzanna        ANNECY       68 │   154.38 │ 

151) SCHIRMER Martine     STRASBOURG E 48 │   150    │ 

152) DEPREZ Marie Anne    ANGERS CSAD  78 │   124    │ 

153) OTTER Anne           MAISONS ALF  68 │   118.68 │ 

154) LEROY Maela          NANCY SA     53 │    54.72 │ 

155) MOLKO Isabelle       PARIS ESCRIM 52 │    53.24 │ 

156) LEBLANC Catherine    PARIS USM    82 │    16    │ 

157) MARQUE Laetitia      NANCY SA     72 │    11    │ 

158) LEBLANC Sylvie       MAISONS ALF  58 │     8    │ 
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  1) BERDER Cecilia       ORLEANS CE   89 │  9161.48│ 10416.1 │        │        │         │  4289.22│       │    │       │  7262.09│    │       │       │  5173.98│    │ 12423   │ 28482   │ 67744.67 │ 

  2) BRUNET Manon         ORLEANS CE   96 │ 10365.21│  9183.06│        │        │         │ 15150   │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  5678.99│    │         │ 18899.18│ 59276.44 │ 

  3) BOUDIAF Saoussen     ROUBAIX CE   93 │  9161.48│         │        │        │         │  1791.66│       │    │ 909   │ 10100   │    │       │       │  4546.27│    │ 10435.87│ 24354.9 │ 58598.52 │ 

  4) PALU Flora           PARIS ATP    88 │  5899.95│  6606.39│        │        │  5942.54│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  9606.82│    │  6123.94│ 21940.71│ 50220.4  │ 

  5) BOULAY Beline        CHATOU       92 │  5304.21│  5842.13│        │        │  5471.57│  5907.65│       │    │       │  7262.09│    │       │       │ 10832.57│    │  7809.02│ 17813.61│ 49624.94 │ 

  6) JAMMES Alizee        ORLEANS CE   88 │  4383.43│  9183.06│        │        │  8309.48│  4419.96│       │    │       │  5471.57│    │       │       │  7045.38│    │  7286.34│ 16895.77│ 48720.03 │ 

  7) DANION Marie Catheri PARIS USM    86 │ 12423   │  4092.42│        │        │  3474.28│  3702.89│       │    │       │  5471.57│    │       │       │  6285.64│    │  2870.15│ 16100.71│ 44373.34 │ 

  8) LEMBACH Charlotte    STRASBOURG U 88 │         │  7629.62│        │        │         │ 12839.41│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │ 21940.71│ 42409.74 │ 

  9) RIFKISS Margaux      PARIS ATP    96 │  4011.85│ 12524   │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  8062.56│    │  5821.89│ 11612.64│ 42032.94 │ 

 10) STOLTZ Marion        ORLEANS CE   90 │  6646.05│  3123.98│        │        │ 10100   │  2535.5 │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  6641.7 │    │  3561.52│ 14772.08│ 41721.35 │ 

 11) REGUIGNE Laura       ORLEANS CE   92 │  4808.26│  6200.31│        │        │  7262.09│  7474.39│       │    │       │  4424.18│    │       │       │  4949.95│    │  5299.21│ 15399.41│ 41635.41 │ 

 12) SUCHET Charlotte     AUZEVILLE ST 92 │  3246.42│  4967.27│        │        │  7262.09│  2853.22│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  4741.37│    │  6844.41│ 11272.31│ 35087.45 │ 

 13) TAHARO Mathilda      MEYLAN SE    94 │  3842.16│  7075.17│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  9273.47│ 14204.59│ 34395.39 │ 

 14) VIRLOGEUX Ophelie    PARIS USM    93 │  5045.89│  5231.88│        │        │  4728.43│         │       │    │       │  2361.49│    │       │       │  4026.76│    │  3981.81│ 13209.93│ 32242.89 │ 

 15) GERARD Eleonore      JOUE TOURS   92 │  2750.47│  4723.86│        │        │  4424.18│  2690.57│       │    │       │  3681.04│    │       │       │         │    │  5548.65│ 13686.51│ 32064.24 │ 

 16) CROISET Lisa         MAISONS ALF  95 │  1784.37│  3734.23│        │        │  3681.04│         │       │    │       │  4152.01│    │ 808   │       │  2357.81│    │  9273.47│ 10950.39│ 31791.14 │ 

 17) BALZER Sara          STRASBOURG U 95 │  7644.95│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  9606.82│    │         │ 12768.68│ 30020.45 │ 

 18) BERTONNIER Laure     MEYLAN SE    89 │  2042.69│  3908.05│        │        │  2493.99│  3298.34│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  3724.2 │    │  4659.49│ 10354.48│ 25944.56 │ 

 19) GIMALAC Margaux      ORLEANS CE   97 │  4191.83│  4288.68│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  2267.57│    │  4857.28│ 10077.49│ 25682.85 │ 

 20) CHAPUIS Amandine     PARIS USM    93 │  4588.25│  2988.8 │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  3474.28│    │       │       │  2964.45│    │  2672.36│ 10644.98│ 24660.76 │ 

 21) DELAGE Laure         PARIS RCF    94 │  3529.37│         │        │ 1616   │  5073.37│  1338.97│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  1041.82│    │  5069.74│  8641.58│ 23930.06 │ 

 22) LAFFAILLE Elodie     TARBES ATE   91 │  5587.16│  3265.45│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  2578.36│ 12357.88│ 23788.85 │ 

 23) HILY Orianne         NANCY SA     89 │  1546.74│  4498.49│  793.03│        │  3905.81│  1035.71│       │    │       │   324.77│    │       │ 505   │         │    │  3082.6 │  9812.82│ 22846.46 │ 

 24) VONGSAVADY Malina    MEYLAN SE    97 │  3681.65│  2859.38│        │        │  4152.01│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  2094.77│    │  2974.41│  8858.12│ 22525.57 │ 

 25) GROMAS Estelle       PARIS USM    94 │  3114.45│  3413.82│        │        │  2115.29│         │       │    │       │   703.47│    │       │       │  2179.93│    │  2399.12│  9559.41│ 20666.73 │ 

 26) ROULLEAU Anais       GISORS 3A    96 │  2988.1 │  5521.72│        │        │  1067.9 │         │       │    │       │  1890.52│    │       │       │  2748.43│    │  1847.63│  7485.55│ 20634.32 │ 

 27) TAILLANDIER Charlein PARIS USM    91 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  2937.91│    │       │       │  4363   │    │  6461.6 │  6668.63│ 20431.14 │ 

 28) MASSOU Jeromine      PAU SECTION  97 │  2228.29│  3569.81│        │        │  3282.85│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  1509.96│  7846.51│ 18437.42 │ 

 29) CASTILLO Sofia       ROUBAIX CE   94 │  2866.91│  2735.23│        │        │  1785.07│         │       │    │ 459   │  3282.85│    │       │       │  1852.8 │    │         │  7663.3 │ 18401.09 │ 

 30) AGON Roxane          MEYLAN SE    96 │         │  2615.96│        │        │  2000.46│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  1640.29│ 11973.61│ 18230.32 │ 

 31) CHERY EMMANUEL Ocean ORLEANS CE   96 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  4728.43│    │       │       │         │    │  3694.88│  9316.35│ 17739.66 │ 

 32) DEMONSANT Marion     GISORS 3A    90 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  1067.9 │    │       │       │  5415.95│    │  1324.94│  9082.83│ 16891.62 │ 

 33) TROCELLIER Alice     AURILLAC CE  94 │  1703.03│  1461.91│        │        │  1314.1 │  1614.62│       │    │       │   570.97│    │       │       │         │    │  3434.08│  8432.64│ 16646.28 │ 

 34) FRONTEAU ElÚonore    PARIS USM    91 │  3384.52│  1712   │        │        │   990.78│  1133.77│       │    │       │  1683.76│    │       │       │  1776.26│    │         │  7312.95│ 15869.49 │ 

 35) LAURENT Clara        GISORS 3A    96 │  7103.68│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  3104.63│    │       │       │  2450.84│    │  3195.04│         │ 15854.19 │ 

 36) VILLEDIEU Laura      PARIS USM    89 │   750.33│  1984.52│        │        │  1890.52│  3024.2 │       │    │       │   507.18│    │       │       │  1288.73│    │   685.23│  6823.29│ 15011.26 │ 

 37) GUERREAU Alizee      PARIS USM    92 │  2530.46│  1543.01│        │  582.01│  1147.39│         │       │    │       │  1229.4 │    │       │       │  1557.63│    │         │  8035.55│ 14896.05 │ 

 38) ZINI Aline           NOISY CE     87 │   636.13│  1890.94│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  2235.46│    │ 541.33│       │         │    │  2487.34│  7145.22│ 14395.09 │ 

 39) DUVERGER Ondine      JOUE TOURS   94 │  2638.43│  2615.96│        │        │   703.47│   757.76│       │    │       │   772.36│    │       │       │   500.54│    │   934.67│  6370.86│ 13332.28 │ 

 40) MOUTOUSSAMY LÚa-MÚli PARIS USM    97 │  2325.64│  1016.09│        │        │         │  1446.51│       │    │       │  2633.66│    │       │       │  3871.69│    │  4474.47│         │ 13305.46 │ 

 41) MERLE Ophelie        ROUBAIX CE   95 │  1398.27│         │        │        │  2781.31│         │       │    │       │  1586.27│    │       │       │         │    │         │  6982.08│ 12747.93 │ 

 42) TRAVERS Patricia     MAISONS ALF  83 │  1188.62│  2081.07│        │        │  1586.27│   584.56│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │   653   │    │  1265.83│  6517.89│ 12639.68 │ 

 43) FOURNIE Elisa        ROUBAIX CE   95 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │ 459   │   444.94│    │       │       │  2854.51│    │  2313.54│  6227.38│ 12299.37 │ 

 44) ANNE Aissatou        ROUBAIX CE   95 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │ 111.94│  1492.32│    │       │       │  3078.55│    │  1446.95│  6087.28│ 12217.04 │ 

 45) SAINT CRICQ Julie    PAU SECTION  93 │         │         │        │        │         │  3812.2 │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  8230.79│ 12042.99 │ 

 46) DELAS Marie          PAU SECTION  95 │  1954.06│  2180.78│        │        │  1683.76│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  1385.3 │  4409.1 │ 11613    │ 

 47) ROBY Pauline         MEYLAN SE    97 │  1471.58│         │        │        │  2633.66│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  1628.76│    │  1920.21│  3446.66│ 11100.87 │ 

 48) ABADIE Lise          PARIS ESCRIM 89 │         │         │        │  687.23│         │   419.91│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  3197.11│    │  2313.54│  4305.54│ 10923.33 │ 

 49) APPLETON Jeanne      FACHES CE    96 │  1326.73│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │ 625.08│  2115.29│    │       │       │   813.55│    │         │  5816.59│ 10697.24 │ 

 50) CONTRERAS Patricia   PARIS USM    86 │         │         │        │        │  2937.91│  7156.68│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │ 10094.59 │ 

 51) BECHIR Lorric        PAU SECTION  88 │         │  1230.84│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  2769.55│  5950.4 │  9950.79 │ 

 52) BESBES Azza          PARIS USM    90 │         │         │        │        │         │  5515.02│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  4300.67│         │  9815.69 │ 



 

 

 53) BERTHIER Mathilde    PARIS RCF    97 │         │         │        │  982.01│         │  2245.45│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  3320.52│    │         │  3185.85│  9733.83 │ 

 54) RAVELOMANANTSOA Dina ROUBAIX CE   94 │  1056.66│  1305.93│        │        │         │         │       │    │ 249.76│  1785.07│    │       │       │   403.01│    │         │  4955.73│  9506.4  │ 

 55) GORON Olivia         MAI LAFFITTE 89 │   218.77│  1626.34│        │        │   915.9 │   670.04│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  1095.47│  5071.35│  9379.1  │ 

 56) GANS Marie Lucille   TARBES ATE   98 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  3834.76│  5432.32│  9267.08 │ 

 57) ROY Charline         BESANCON UC  94 │         │         │        │        │  2235.46│  1392.3 │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  2149.68│  3358.45│  9135.89 │ 

 58) NOEL Celine          AUZEVILLE ST 97 │  2426.28│   947.74│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │   355.41│    │         │  4731.02│  8460.45 │ 

 59) ZINI Sylvie          NOISY CE     59 │         │  1800.16│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │   636.37│    │ 385.34│       │         │    │  1707.75│  3719.42│  8249.04 │ 

 60) DU TRIEU Lucile      AUZEVILLE ST 94 │  1256.87│  2283.88│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  4514.48│  8055.23 │ 

 61) BOIVIN Nathalie      JOUE TOURS   87 │         │   627.34│        │        │   703.47│         │       │ 303│       │   990.78│    │       │       │         │    │  1994.67│  3101.4 │  7417.66 │ 

 62) RAMACKERS Lucile     PARIS UC     86 │         │         │        │  982.01│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │   759.08│    │  2071.13│  3536.2 │  7348.42 │ 

 63) BARBIER Anne Laure   PARIS USM    65 │   526.16│   751.48│        │  135.82│   444.94│   340.54│       │    │       │  1314.1 │    │       │       │  1225.09│    │   733.41│  3271.53│  7295.61 │ 

 64) GUERCIA Donatella    PARIS USM    83 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  2493.99│    │       │       │         │    │  4136.81│         │  6630.8  │ 

 65) LEMAIRE Mathilde     E3F MOSELLE  96 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  1147.39│    │       │       │   601.32│    │         │  4842.32│  6591.03 │ 

 66) RUBERT Odile         PESSAC SE    84 │         │  1086   │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  5309.55│  6395.55 │ 

 67) SUSTERSIC Lola       BESANCON UC  95 │         │         │        │        │  1492.32│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   591.22│  4203.76│  6287.3  │ 

 68) BROSSARD Camille     PESSAC SE    85 │         │  2390.6 │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  3813.19│  6203.79 │ 

 69) CERBONI BOUSQUET Ann CLAMART CE   57 │   368.49│   282.7 │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  1401.68│    │       │       │   869.02│    │   500.21│  3018.12│  6157.52 │ 

 70) MONTAGNE Elisabeth   NANCY SA     93 │         │         │  607.03│        │   507.18│   940.47│       │    │       │         │    │       │ 163.7 │         │    │         │  3908.45│  6126.83 │ 

 71) ZINI Laetitia        PAU SECTION  84 │         │  1461.91│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  4621.77│  6083.68 │ 

 72) HRAMOVA Olga         CHOLET EPEE  89 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  5967.12│    │         │         │  5967.12 │ 

 73) BONNEL Manon         GISORS 3A    93 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  5685.72│  5685.72 │ 

 74) LE LEZ Camille       NANTES ERNM  84 │         │   688.78│        │        │         │         │ 163.7 │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  1151.14│  3627.1 │  5630.72 │ 

 75) GUERIN SCHMITZ Marin NANTES ERNM  90 │         │         │        │        │         │         │ 289.66│    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  5309.55│  5599.21 │ 

 76) CABALD Audrey        MAISONS ALF  95 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  5557.67│  5557.67 │ 

 77) SERGENT Charlotte    PESSAC SE    93 │   420.12│   815.5 │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  4103.69│  5339.31 │ 

 78) ALBRECHT Alexandra   JOUE TOURS   89 │         │   450.14│        │        │  1401.68│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   934.67│  2316.82│  5103.31 │ 

 79) PY Marilou           BESANCON UC  86 │         │         │        │        │         │   460.31│       │    │       │   154.38│    │       │       │         │    │  1574.39│  2775.06│  4964.14 │ 

 80) REGUIGNE Patricia    ORLEANS CE   57 │   930.31│   567.12│        │        │   772.36│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  2243.77│  4513.56 │ 

 81) ALBERT Melissa       POITIERS     89 │   636.13│   947.74│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   368.88│  2390.79│  4343.54 │ 

 82) FROMION TRUMEAU Step BOURGES ESC  78 │         │   337.49│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  4005.27│  4342.76 │ 

 83) PARE Maud            PARIS UC     85 │         │         │        │  416   │         │         │       │    │       │   384.15│    │       │       │   550.51│    │         │  2935.99│  4286.65 │ 

 84) BUDNIK Armelle       MAISONS ALF  91 │   692.68│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │ 274.67│       │   216.92│    │   284.55│  2696.2 │  4165.02 │ 

 85) VERVOORT Alice       FACHES CE    99 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │ 175.08│   843.13│    │       │       │   983.11│    │         │  2029.82│  4031.14 │ 

 86) RICHARD Mathilde     MEYLAN SE    93 │         │         │        │        │  2361.49│  1557.63│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │  3919.12 │ 

 87) GADE Melody          THIONVILLE   97 │         │         │ 1111   │        │         │         │       │    │       │   915.9 │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1891.35│  3918.25 │ 

 88) BOUDAD Kenza         PARIS USM    94 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │  3905.81│    │       │       │         │    │         │         │  3905.81 │ 

 89) JEANNY Caroline      PARIS RCF    85 │         │         │        │ 1216   │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  2645.94│    │         │         │  3861.94 │ 

 90) LECOQ Marie          GISORS 3A    96 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  3583.56│    │         │         │  3583.56 │ 

 91) BONNIN Aurelie       DIJON CE     88 │         │         │        │        │   266.71│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   832.28│  2465.69│  3564.68 │ 

 92) LIMONIER Elise       PARIS USM    92 │         │         │        │  493.06│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │  1040.86│  2029.82│  3563.74 │ 

 93) HACHEZ Lucie         GUYANCOURT   96 │  1623.86│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1756.02│  3379.88 │ 

 94) DAVID Maja           THIONVILLE   96 │  1868   │         │  607.03│        │         │   893.84│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │  3368.87 │ 

 95) VAESKEN Ophelie      FACHES CE    88 │   809.12│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  2541.54│  3350.66 │ 

 96) FERRARI Annaick      NICE OGC     77 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  2854.98│  2854.98 │ 

 97) MAURAN Sophie        PECHABOU JFA 97 │         │  1157.56│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1558.63│  2716.19 │ 

 98) DOUARRE Marie        BEZIERS EC   87 │         │         │        │        │   843.13│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   782.42│  1062.16│  2687.71 │ 

 99) MILOVANOVIC Elsa     PARIS ATP    92 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  2618.36│  2618.36 │ 

100) MUSTAFITCH Chloe     NANTES ERNM  81 │         │         │        │        │         │         │ 505   │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  2100.29│  2605.29 │ 

101) BRUYAT Eleonore      CREST LIVRON 97 │  1121.91│         │        │        │   324.77│         │       │   3│       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │   944.25│  2393.93 │ 

102) MORINCOME Josephine  TARBES ATE   98 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  2171.59│  2171.59 │ 

103) PRAS Charlotte       MEYLAN SE    97 │  2134.04│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │  2134.04 │ 

104) LEVEQUE Isabelle     DIJON CE     69 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   637.84│  1494.26│  2132.1  │ 

105) CARRIERE Anais       CLAMART CE   97 │   869.09│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │  1101.68│    │         │         │  1970.77 │ 

106) LEGROS Anne          BOURGES ESC  67 │         │   228.87│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1689.49│  1918.36 │ 

107) GANGNEUX Catherine   STRASBOURG U 69 │         │         │        │        │         │   224.91│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1623.7 │  1848.61 │ 

108) ANGLES Lea           PESSAC SE    97 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1823.3 │  1823.3  │ 

109) CONSENTINO Lise      PARIS ESCRIM 91 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │   705.57│    │   987.28│         │  1692.85 │ 

110) HEIN S├®verine       THIONVILLE   81 │         │         │  157.09│        │         │   542.63│       │    │       │   100   │    │       │       │         │    │         │   886.16│  1685.88 │ 

111) BURCKLE Alice        STRASBOURG U 91 │         │         │        │        │         │   419.91│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1122   │  1541.91 │ 

112) HILY Anaelle         NANCY SA     94 │         │         │  372.69│        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │ 289.66│         │    │         │   828.64│  1490.99 │ 

113) YOYO WILLIAMS Fabiol TARBES ATE   94 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1430.58│  1430.58 │ 

114) BINIEK Laure         STRASBOURG U 84 │         │         │        │        │         │   301.55│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   455.76│   659.31│  1416.62 │ 

115) DECAP Celine         BOURGES ESC  87 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1367.57│  1367.57 │ 

116) NOUVIAN Manon        PARIS UC     92 │         │         │        │  182.01│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1182.45│  1364.46 │ 

117) GUILLIER Coralie     PONTARLIER   83 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1305.22│  1305.22 │ 

118) LEROY Soazic         CHARLEVILLE  97 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1243.52│  1243.52 │ 

119) RANDO MARTIN Andrea  SEYSSINS     88 │         │         │        │        │  1229.4 │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │  1229.4  │ 

120) STEPHAN Delphine     CHATOU       79 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   411.99│   715.22│  1127.21 │ 

121) CAPIEZ Clarisse      PARIS USM    89 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │  1002.92│  1002.92 │ 



 

 

122) RAGUIN Chloe         MEYLAN SE    97 │   992.81│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   992.81 │ 

123) EUZEN Claire         NANTES ERNM  82 │         │         │        │        │         │         │ 163.7 │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │   771.66│   935.36 │ 

124) VEDEL Celine         FACHES CE    96 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │  57.24│   266.71│    │       │       │   128   │    │         │   440.79│   892.74 │ 

125) FAVRE Helene         CHATOU       92 │   317.74│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   162.54│   387.39│   867.67 │ 

126) FOURNET Florine      PARIS USM    91 │         │         │        │  232.23│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   123   │   494.67│   849.9  │ 

127) DUPAS Ana´s          ST NAZAIRE   86 │         │         │        │        │         │         │   5   │    │       │         │    │       │       │   262.38│    │         │   549.05│   816.43 │ 

128) KIEFFER Sarah        STRASBOURG U 97 │         │         │        │        │         │   802.51│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   802.51 │ 

129) POUSSARD Justine     PARIS ESCRIM 82 │         │         │        │   93.06│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │   603.92│   696.98 │ 

130) BONNEAU Pamela       ROUBAIX CE   88 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │   9   │   209.94│    │       │       │   451.38│    │         │         │   670.32 │ 

131) HANSEL Joanne        PARIS ESCRIM 85 │         │         │        │  348.03│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │   308.54│    │         │         │   656.57 │ 

132) ROZGONYI Zsofia      FONTENAY BOI 73 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │  59.37│       │         │    │   243.3 │   282   │   584.67 │ 

133) COLLET Constance     SEYSSINS     95 │         │         │        │        │   570.97│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   570.97 │ 

134) POTIER Manon         KREMLIN CSA  88 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │ 188.82│       │         │    │   326.41│         │   515.23 │ 

135) DUVAL DESTIN Laurenc PARIS ESCRIM 66 │   472.67│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   472.67 │ 

136) FORTUNATO Ornella    BORDEAUX CAM 95 │         │   393.3 │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   393.3  │ 

137) JOBIN Maeliss        AURILLAC CE  92 │         │         │        │        │   384.15│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   384.15 │ 

138) SABOTSY Roivelo      NICE OGC     81 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │   334.46│   334.46 │ 

139) BEN AMOR Mona        LOUVIERS CE  92 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │ 303│         │         │   303    │ 

139) LAYRAC Sandrine      CAEN EC      78 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │ 303│       │       │         │    │         │         │   303    │ 

141) MONTAGNE Catherine   NANCY SA     64 │         │         │  289.06│        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │   5   │         │    │         │         │   294.06 │ 

142) MARKI Sonja          PARIS USM    87 │         │         │        │  287.23│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   287.23 │ 

143) BEYLOUNE Lea         CLAMART CE   96 │   267.85│         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   267.85 │ 

144) VERNET Louise        NANCY SA     95 │         │         │  103.05│        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │ 163.7 │         │    │         │         │   266.75 │ 

145) ANDREOLETY LÚa       SEYSSINS     93 │         │         │        │        │   266.71│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   266.71 │ 

146) GODMET Catherine     STRASBOURG U 74 │         │         │        │        │         │   263.01│       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   263.01 │ 

147) PINHO MOREIRA Helena YVELINES ESC 92 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │   243.3 │         │   243.3  │ 

148) DECAZES Marie NoÙlle BORDEAUX CAM 87 │         │   228.87│        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   228.87 │ 

149) COLLET Amelie        NANCY SA     91 │         │         │  218.34│        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   218.34 │ 

150) CHONG Suzanna        ANNECY       68 │         │         │        │        │   154.38│         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   154.38 │ 

151) SCHIRMER Martine     STRASBOURG E 48 │         │         │        │        │         │   150   │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   150    │ 

152) DEPREZ Marie Anne    ANGERS CSAD  78 │         │   124   │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │   124    │ 

153) OTTER Anne           MAISONS ALF  68 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │ 118.68│       │         │    │         │         │   118.68 │ 

154) LEROY Maela          NANCY SA     53 │         │         │   54.72│        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │    54.72 │ 

155) MOLKO Isabelle       PARIS ESCRIM 52 │         │         │        │   53.24│         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │    53.24 │ 

156) LEBLANC Catherine    PARIS USM    82 │         │         │        │   16   │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │    16    │ 

157) MARQUE Laetitia      NANCY SA     72 │         │         │   11   │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │       │       │         │    │         │         │    11    │ 

158) LEBLANC Sylvie       MAISONS ALF  58 │         │         │        │        │         │         │       │    │       │         │    │   8   │       │         │    │         │         │     8    │ 

 


